
WOW Howald 2025
Howald 17.5.2025

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Veera VÄISÄNEN
Indiv.
Strecke : Rabbit
Länge : 2600m
Zeit : 1:10:00 (26'55"/km)

13/16 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Jan SLÍVA 0:24:14
2. Arianna RIDOLFO 0:30:30
3. Eva PANUŠKA 0:32:15

1. 131 00:12:51 68m 188'58"/km
2. 132 00:04:05 00:16:56 155m 26'21"/km
3. 133 00:06:33 00:23:29 312m 21'00"/km
4. 134 00:05:12 00:28:41 181m 28'44"/km
5. 135 00:05:00 00:33:41 211m 23'42"/km
6. 136 00:04:55 00:38:36 225m 21'51"/km
7. 137 00:07:25 00:46:01 292m 25'24"/km
8. 138 00:08:06 00:54:07 408m 19'51"/km
9. 139 00:03:24 00:57:31 148m 22'58"/km

10. 140 00:06:26 01:03:57 295m 21'48"/km
11. 141 00:04:00 01:07:57 141m 28'22"/km
12. 999 00:02:03 01:10:00 117m 17'31"/km
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